O P E R A T I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S
A3M60 Basic
PROFIBUS Absolute Encoder
GB
Operating Instructions
 A3M60 Basic
2 © SICK STEGMANN GmbH • Germany • All rights reserved 8014012/2010-11-17
Subject to change without notice

28 © SICK STEGMANN GmbH • Germany • All rights reserved 8014012/2010-11-17
Subject to change without notice
Ordering information
7 Ordering information
7.1 Types available
Type Description Part number
A3M60B-BBPB013X13 Hollow shaft, � 8 mm 1051016
A3M60B-BDPB013X13 Hollow shaft, � 10 mm 1038824
A3M60B-BEPB013X13 Hollow shaft, � 12 mm 1038825
A3M60B-BHPB013X13 Hollow shaft, � 15 mm 1051017
A3M60B-S1PB013X13 Servo flange, 6 × 10 mm 1051018
A3M60B-S4PB013X13 Clamping flange, 10 × 19 mm 1038826
7.2 Accessories
7.2.1 Voltage supply
Type Description Part number
DOS-1204-G M12 cable socket, 4<pin, straight,
screened
6007302
DOL-1205-G05MAC Cable socket M12, 5<pin, straight,
assembled with cable 5 × 0.34 mm²,
screened, 5 m long
6036384
DOL-1205-G10MAC Cable socket M12, 5<pin, straight,
assembled with cable 5 × 0.34 mm²,
screened, 10 m long
6036385
DOL-1205-G20MAC Cable socket M12, 5<pin, straight,
assembled with cable 5 × 0.34 mm²,
screened, 20 m long
6036386
DOS-1204-W M12 cable socket, 4<pin, angled, A<coded 6007303
DOL-1202-W05MC M12 cable socket, 5<pin, angled,
A<coded, assembled 5 m
6042067
DOL-1202-W10MC Supply voltage, M12 cable socket, 5<pin,
angled, A<coded, assembled 10 m
6042068
Tab. 18: Types available
Tab. 19: Voltage supply
Operating Instructions Chapter 7
A3M60 Basic
8014012/2010-11-17 © SICK STEGMANN GmbH • Germany • All rights reserved 29
Subject to change without notice
Ordering information
7.2.2 PROFIBUS IN
Type Description Part number
DOS-1205-GQ PROFIBUS IN M12 cable socket, 5<pin,
straight, screened, B<coded
6021353
DOL-1205-G05MQ PROFIBUS IN M12 cable socket, 5<pin,
straight, assembled with 2<core bus
cable, 2 × 0.22 mm², screened,
B<coded, 5 m long
6026006
DOL-1205-G10MQ PROFIBUS IN M12 cable socket, 5<pin,
straight, assembled with 2<core bus
cable, 2 × 0.22 mm², screened, B<coded,
10 m long
6026008
DOS-1205-WQ PROFIBUS IN M12 cable socket, 5<pin,
angled, B<coded
6041429
DOL-1205-W05MQ PROFIBUS IN M12 cable socket, 5<pin,
angled, B<coded, assembled 5 m
6041423
DOL-1205-W10MQ PROFIBUS IN M12 cable socket, 5<pin,
angled, B<coded, assembled 10 m
6041425
7.2.3 PROFIBUS OUT
Type Description Part number

8014012/2010-11-17 © SICK STEGMANN GmbH • Germany • All rights reserved 31
Subject to change without notice
Ordering information
7.2.6 Mechanical adapters
Type Description Part number
BEF-FA-036-050 Flange adapter made of aluminum for
clamping flange with centering collar
36 mm, adaptations to 50 mm servo
flange
2029160
BEF-FA-036-060REC Flange adapter made of aluminum for
clamping flange with centering collar
36 mm, adaptations to square mounting
plate 60 mm
2029162
BEF-FA-036-060RSA Flange adapter made of aluminum for
clamping flange with centering collar
36 mm, adaptations to square mounting
plate 60 mm with shock absorber
2029163
BEF-FA-036-063REC Flange adapter made of aluminum for
clamping flange with centering collar
36 mm, adaptations to square mounting
plate 63 mm
2034225
BEF-MG-50 Mounting cover incl. mounting kit for
encoders with servo flange with centering
collar 50 mm
5312987
BEF-WF-36 Mounting cover incl. mounting kit for
encoders with clamping flange with
centering collar 36 mm
2029164
BEF-WG-SF050 Servo clamp half shell, set (contents
2 pieces) for servo flanges with centering
collar 50 mm
2029165
BEF-WK-SF Servo clamp short, set (contents
3 pieces) for servo flanges
2029166
BEF-FA-B12-010 Bearing block for absorbing larger radial
and axial shaft loads
2042728
Measuring wheels for encoder shafts with diameter 10 mm, plastic coating (Hytrel),
wheel body plastic with aluminum hub
BEF-MR-010020 Circumference 0.2 m, surface finish
smooth
5312988
BEF-MR-010020G Circumference 0.2 m, surface finish
grooved
5318678
BEF-MR-010050 Circumference 0.5 m, surface finish
smooth
5312989
BEF-MR-010030 Circumference 0.3 m, surface finish
O<ring
2049278
Tab. 24: Mechanical
adapters